
BID OPENING DATE: Monday, January 12, 2015 Planholders List 
PROJECT NAME: 

Dublin Arts Center Parking Improvements

COST  $40

DATE COMPANY NAME COMPANY LOCATION CONTACT PERSON EMAIL PHONE# FAX #
12/30/2014 The Builders Exchange 9555 Rockside Road Suite, 300, Valleyview, OH 44125 Andrea Metcalf ametcalf@bxohio.com 216‐393‐6300 216‐393‐6304
12/30/2014 OPC Contracting  8840 Whitney Drive, Lewis Center OH  43035 Mason Conley mconley@opc-inc.com 614‐450‐0020 614‐413‐4548
12/31/2014 CDC News 19 North St, Morrisville, NY 13408 Janet Olney jolney@cdcnews.com 772‐469‐1486 1‐888‐232‐9941
12/31/2014 Bidnet 15 British American Blvd, Latham, NY 12110 Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 800‐677‐1997 518‐435‐0599
12/31/2014 Isqft 4500 Lake Forest Dr, Suite 502, Cincinnati OH 45242 Jaenae Coulter jcoulter@isqft.com 800‐364‐2059 866‐570‐8187
1/2/2015 Construction Journal 7261 Engle Road, Cleveland OH 44130 Ted Blaicher ted.blaicher@constructionjournal.com 440‐826‐4700 440‐826‐0047
1/2/2015 Allied Construction Industries 3 Kovach Dr, Cincinnati OH 45215 Candi Oakley coakley@aci-construction.org 513‐221‐8020 513‐221‐8023
1/5/2015 Columbus Asphalt Paving Inc. 1196 Technology Drive, Gahanna OH 43230 David Power dpower@capasphalt.com 614‐759‐9800 614‐759‐9611
1/5/2015 Strawser Paving 1595 Frank Road, Columbus OH 43223 Kyle Strawser KSTRAWSER@STRAWSERPAVING.COM 614‐276‐5273 614‐276‐7565
1/5/2015 Jess Construction 3369 Schnorf‐Jones Rd, Arcanum, OH 45304 Jake Sparks jjcs@me.com 937‐947‐2525 937‐947‐2626
1/5/2015 McDaniels Construction 1069 Woodland Ave, Columbus OH 43219 Dan Moncrief III dmoncrief@mcdanielsconstruction.com 614‐252‐5852 614‐258‐3097
1/5/2015 Decker Construction Company 3040 McKinley Avenue, Columbus OH 43204 Jon Ewert jewert@deckerconstruction.com 614‐488‐7958 614‐488‐0079
1/5/2015 Boss Excavating and Grading 5399 Franklin St, Hilliard OH 43026 Ric Gieseck rgieseck@bossegi.com 614‐876‐1658 614‐876‐1726
1/5/2015 BidClerk 28 North Clark St Suite 450, Chicago IL 60602 Dan Jackson govbids@bidclerk.com 877‐737‐6482 312‐275‐7197
1/5/2015 Facemyer Company PO Box 304, Sunbury, OH 43074 Cameron Facemyer cfacemyer@facemyer.com 740‐965‐4616 740‐965‐4562
1/7/2015 Sachs Masonry LLC 15635 St Rt 56SE, Mt Sterling OH 43143 David Sachs sachsmasonry@yahoo.com 614‐206‐0151 740‐869‐9223
1/8/2015 Mid‐West Landscape 3450 E 7th Ave. Columbus OH 43219 Misty Ellis midwest3450@sbcglobal.net 614‐235‐74019 614‐237‐1747
1/8/2015 The Blue Book 800 E Main St. Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 Kathy Stein kstein@thebluebook.com 800‐431‐2584 914‐243‐4936
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